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Complete Stadium Bench

R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

Details

Comfortable 6' oak bench finished in marine

varnish, set on a sturdy steel frame, offers much-
appreciated seating to golfers and spectators alike.
Replacement parts available to keep benches in

premium condition.

Specifications
Manufacturer

Options
Color

Replacement Parts
RP17605

RP17606

RP17607FG

RP17608FG

RP17609

R&R Products

Black
Forest Green
Red

Board - Oak Bench
Back 3/4x2x66-2
Hole

Board - Oak Bench
Seat2/4x2x66-5
Hole

Bench Leg - Green
Brace - Seat Support
Green

Hardware Kit



